ahead figure) are back near their historical average. August CPI is on deck tomorrow, though we don't see the highly
watched report having much effect on next week's Federal Reserve policy decision.

Europe:
A final look at German consumer inflation last month was confirmed at its lowest level in over three years. Based on lower
energy prices, the annualized rate of German headline CPI dropped to +2.0% in August, its lowest level since June 2021.
Market odds point to the European Central Bank cutting its key policy rate by another 25 basis points on Thursday.

Asia-Pacific:
China's exports rose +8.7% y/y in August, rising more than the expected +6.5% and the +7.0% growth seen in July. Exports
in China grew for the fifth straight month. Exports benefited from easy y/y comparisons, where exports out of China contracted
by +8.8% in August 2023. In addition, China imports rose by +0.5% in August, well below the +2.0% growth expected and
July's +7.2% pop.

Before the Bell > Page 3

© 2024 Ameriprise Financial, Inc. All rights reserved.

WORLD CAPITAL MARKETS
9/10/2024 As of: 8:30 AM ET

Americas % chg. % YTD Value  Europe (Intra-day) % chg. %YTD Value  Asia/Pacific (Last Night) % chg. %YTD Value

S&P 500 1.2% 15.8% 5,471.1   DJSTOXX 50 (Europe) -0.2% 8.6% 4,770.2   Nikkei 225 (Japan) -0.2% 9.1% 36,159.2
Dow Jones 1.2% 9.8% 40,829.6   FTSE 100 (U.K.) -0.6% 9.5% 8,220.8   Hang Seng (Hong Kong) 0.2% 5.1% 17,234.1
NASDAQ Composite 1.2% 13.1% 16,884.6   DAX Index (Germany) -0.5% 9.6% 18,357.9 Korea Kospi 100 -0.5% -4.0% 2,523.4
Russell 2000 0.3% 4.4% 2,097.8   CAC 40 (France) 0.1% 1.3% 7,431.2   Singapore STI 0.5% 13.7% 3,512.7
Brazil Bovespa 0.1% 0.4% 134,737   FTSE MIB (Italy) -0.8% 9.8% 33,314.2 Shanghai Comp. (China) 0.3% -7.8% 2,744.2
S&P/TSX Comp. (Canada) 1.1% 12.2% 23,027.2   IBEX 35 (Spain) 0.0% 15.3% 11,274.7 Bombay Sensex (India) 0.4% 14.7% 81,921.3
Russell 3000 1.1% 14.3% 3,111.3   MOEX Index (Russia) #VALUE! #VALUE! #N/A N/A S&P/ASX 200 (Australia) 0.3% 9.4% 8,011.9

Global % chg. % YTD Value  Developed International % chg. %YTD Value Emerging International % chg. %YTD Value

MSCI All-Country World Idx 0.6% 12.7% 807.4   MSCI EAFE -0.3% 9.0% 2,376.6   MSCI Emerging Mkts -1.1% 6.2% 1,063.4

Note: International market returns shown on a local currency basis. The equity  index data shown above is on a total return  basis, inclusive of div idends.

S&P 500 Sectors % chg. % YTD Value  Equity Income Indices % chg. % YTD Value  Commodities
Communication Services 0.0% 17.0% 285.9   JPM Alerian MLP Index -0.1% 10.0% 279.7   Futures & Spot (Intra-day) % chg. % YTD Value
Consumer Discretionary 1.6% 5.1% 1,481.0   FTSE NAREIT Comp. TR 0.9% 11.7% 26,731.4 CRB Raw Industrials 0.0% -0.4% 541.3
Consumer Staples 0.8% 19.4% 894.8   DJ US Select Dividend 1.1% 15.2% 3,460.1   NYMEX WTI Crude (p/bbl.) -1.4% -5.4% 67.8